

Mail Registration To:

GWASC 515 South Main, Suite 115 Wichita, Kansas 67202

The Johnny Bench Award Catchers' Clinic is open to male & female catchers ages 9 thru 18.

Please make checks payable to: Greater Wichita Area Sports Commission.

\$40.00 per camper

REGISTRATION

Name:		Age:I
Address:		i
City:		i
State:	_ZIP:	i
Parents:		
Phone:		
Email:		

Whereas, I am allowing my child to participate in an activity sponsored by the Greater Wichita Area Sports Commission and Just Block It. Now therefore, in consideration of permitting my child to participate in said activity, I do hereby waive and release all future claims, rights, and courses of action accruing in my favor as a result of personal injuries or property loss. Having read and understood the above, I freely sign this Release and Hold Harmless Agreement.

Adult - S M L XL XXL

Youth - M L

Parent Signture	
•	

Date

Shirt Size:

(Circle One)

Award Catchers Clinic

www.wichitasports.com (316) 265-6236



JOHNNY BENCH AWARD **CATCHERS' CLINIC**

Presented by BaseballSavings.com



Registration begins at 8:30 a.m.

Equipment Supplier

Directed By:

Brought to you by:











JOHNNY BENCH AWARD CATCHERS' CLINIC WILL FEATURE:





Demonstrations, tips and instruction by the three finalists for the Johnny Bench Award, and/or their coaches

Instruction and drills conducted by area coaches and players from "Just Block It".

Don't miss the finalists attempt a blindfolded throw to 2nd base!



- (4) tickets to Greater Wichita Sports Banquet on June 28, 2012
- (3) complete sets of catcher's equipment
- (3) autographed Johnny Bench baseballs
- (6) autographed *Johnny Bench Award* finalists baseballs And much more!!!!

Every camper receives a Clinic t-shirt and complimentary baseball!

Participants must wear catcher's gear. You will not be able to participate without it!





This clinic would not be possible without the support of BaseballSavings.com/ Their commitment to this endeavor is greatly appreciated.



